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Result Board  –  Prize Winners 
 

Category Pos Rider Club Time Prize 

Fastest Overall 1st David Clements Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:21:37  £ 25.00  

 2nd Will Reeder trainSharp 0:21:38  £ 20.00  

 3rd Fabien Large NOPINZ 0:22:11  £ 15.00  

 4th Matthew Woods Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:22:15  £ 10.00  

Fastest Lady 1st Olivia Webb Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:26:11  £ 25.00  

Improvement %age on 2018 1st Theo Tadros trainSharp 3.50%  £ 15.00  

 2nd David Clements Eastbourne Rovers CC 2.26%  £ 10.00  
 
Age Awards (not winning anther prize) 

Under 40 (32) Paul Newsome Project 51 0:22:20 £ 10.00 

40 – 49  (46) Andrew Stewart N+1 - Lindfield Coffee Works 0:22:38  £ 10.00  

50 – 59  (50) David Clark Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:22:29  £ 10.00  

60 and over (67) Clive Jackson Central Sussex CC 0:28:35  £ 10.00  

Fastest Team of 3 1st David Clements Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:21:37 £ 15.00 

  Matthew Woods Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:22:15 £ 15.00 

  David Clark Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:22:29 £ 15.00 

   Total Team Time 1:06:21  

 2nd Will Reeder trainSharp 0:21:38  £ 10.00  

  Theo Tadros trainSharp 0:22:33  £ 10.00  

  Carl Richardson trainSharp 0:22:52  £ 10.00  

   Total Team Time 1:07:03  

 
 
 

http://www.eastbournerovers.com/
http://www.facebook.com/roverscycling


Stan Nash Memorial 10 Mile Time Trial – Saturday 07 September 2019 – Course G10/87 
Held for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under its rules and regulations 

 

Visit our website www.eastbournerovers.com          Find us on facebook www.facebook.com/roverscycling 

 Result Sheet – Overall 
       

Rank Race No Name Club Cat Age Time 

1 42 David Clements Eastbourne Rovers CC V 47 0:21:37 

2 37 Will Reeder trainSharp S 30 0:21:38 

3 25 Fabien Large NOPINZ Jn 17 0:22:11 

4 36 Matthew Woods Eastbourne Rovers CC V 48 0:22:15 

5 39 Paul Newsome Project 51 S 32 0:22:20 

6 40 David Clark Eastbourne Rovers CC V 50 0:22:29 

7 24 Theo Tadros trainSharp Jn 17 0:22:33 

8 30 Andrew Stewart N+1 - Lindfield Coffee Works V 46 0:22:38 

9 3 Carl Richardson trainSharp V 55 0:22:52 

10 38 Mark Edwards Eastbourne Rovers CC V 45 0:22:57 

11 14 Trevor Deeble Hastings & St. Leonards CC S 34 0:23:02 

11 34 Shayne Howell Eastbourne Rovers CC V 47 0:23:02 

13 35 Lawrence Wintergold Hounslow & District Whs V 55 0:23:04 

14 5 Nathan Russell trainSharp S 31 0:23:19 

15 31 Daniel Ellis Eastbourne Rovers CC S 38 0:23:42 

16 29 Noel Miles East Grinstead Tri Club V 43 0:24:03 

17 26 Andy Seltzer In-Gear V 54 0:24:24 

18 32 Andrew Quye Southborough & Dist. Whs V 57 0:24:26 

19 17 Gareth Purves Hastings & St. Leonards CC S 39 0:24:36 

20 27 Russell Thorne-Jones Crawley Wheelers V 46 0:24:37 

21 12 Adam Rogers Eastbourne Rovers CC V 44 0:25:13 

22 2 Robert Royle-Evatt Addiscombe CC V 52 0:25:26 

23 23 Max Brown Thanet RC Jv 15 0:25:49 

24 28 Ian Newbold Worthing Excelsior CC V 46 0:26:01 

25 10 Kevin Battell Eastbourne Rovers CC V 56 0:26:05 

26 22 Olivia Webb Eastbourne Rovers CC WV 50 0:26:11 

27 8 John McDonald trainSharp V 54 0:26:20 

28 9 Paul Currie Hastings & St. Leonards CC V 41 0:26:27 

29 4 Stuart Payne Central Sussex CC V 57 0:27:03 

30 1 Clive Jackson Central Sussex CC V 67 0:28:35 

31 11 Gary Holder VTTA (Surrey/ Sussex) V 54 0:28:45 

32 7 Chris Parker Hastings & St. Leonards CC V 63 0:29:18 

33 20 Anita Turner Eastbourne Rovers CC WV 49 0:30:22 

34 19 Claire Stafford Eastbourne Rovers CC WV 50 0:31:05 

35 6 James Welbury  Freedom Tri Crowborough V 60 0:31:42 

- 13 Trevor Montague Crawley Wheelers V 65 DNS (A) 

- 15 Matt Williams Peckham Cycling Club V 49 DNS (A) 

- 16 Mirza Beg Dulwich Paragon CC S 31 DNS (A) 

- 18 Clair Hunt Crawley Wheelers WV 45 DNS (A) 

- 21 Sharon Chladek Crawley Wheelers WV 53 DNS (A) 

- 33 James Cheeseman N+1 - Lindfield Coffee Works S 33 DNS (A) 

- 41 Chris Lord Brighton Excelsior CC V 66 DNS (A) 
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 Improvements on Rovers 10 in 2018 

      

Name Club Actual Time 2018 Imp Imp %age 

Theo Tadros trainSharp 0:22:33 0:23:22 0:00:49 3.5% 

David Clements Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:21:37 0:22:07 0:00:30 2.3% 

Daniel Ellis Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:23:42 0:24:08 0:00:26 1.8% 

Russell Thorne-jones Crawley Wheelers 0:24:37 0:24:24 -0:00:13 -0.9% 

Robert Royle-Evatt Addiscombe CC 0:25:26 0:25:10 -0:00:16 -1.1% 

Lawrence Wintergold Hounslow & District Whs 0:23:04 0:22:40 -0:00:24 -1.8% 

Stuart Payne Central Sussex CC 0:27:03 0:26:24 -0:00:39 -2.5% 

David Clark Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:22:29 0:21:54 -0:00:35 -2.7% 

Olivia Webb Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:26:11 0:25:29 -0:00:42 -2.8% 

Andrew Quye Southborough & Dist. Whs 0:24:26 0:23:42 -0:00:44 -3.1% 

Mark Edwards Eastbourne Rovers CC 0:22:57 0:22:05 -0:00:52 -3.9% 

 
 
 

Notes and Acknowledgements 

 

Many thanks to all of you that rode or helped at today’s event, we had a still morning but perhaps a little too 

cold to make it that perfect day!  

A massive well done to Rovers’ Dave Clements for taking the honours beating trainSharp’s Will Reeder by the 

smallest of margins, just one second. Also, congratulations to Rovers’ Oliva Webb for being fastest lady, and to 

top it off a team win for Rovers too. 

A special mention to my club mates listed below for their valued help.  

Timekeeping Jane Lade & Graham Lade 

Recording Erica Martin 

Pushing Off George Taylor 

Marshals Peter Moon 

Refreshments Ross Perrin 

Results Ann Human 
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